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TAO OCCASIONAL

Notable for its finely crafted solid ash ribbing supported by black
beech wood legs, the Tao Bench embodies a simple aesthetic
defined by elegance.
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TAO OCCASIONAL

HGEM126

Colour:
RAW ASH SEAT
BLACK BEECH LEGS

Dimensions:

Seat Height (Highest
Point)

Seat Depth
Bench Top Thickness

Next Available Date
Po:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:
Swatch 2:

48 X 18.5 X 14.5
14.5

18.5
2
23-11-09

Small Parcel
Commercially viable
SWEMO029
SWEMO033

Hardware Pack
Details:

Max. Weight Capacity

(Lbs):

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Length-In):

Dist. Between Legs
(Length-In):

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Width-In):

Distance Between

Legs (Length - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - In):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Length -
Cm):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Width -
Cm):

Distance Underside
To Floor Cm:

12 SCREWS, 4 GLIDES, 1
HEX KEY

220

27.8

0.3

70.5

32.5

12.8

20

0.5

32.3
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